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Final Results
Bandera IDPA classifier Aug 2017
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Bandera IDPA classifier Aug 2017 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 103.81 19. Timothy Boothby 30 SSP - UN USA

2 120.37 11. Dennis Vincent 12 SSP SS MM USA A1000187

3 124.55 12. Zane Edwards 40 SSP - UN USA

4 126.53 3. David Guzman 20 SSP S UN USA

5 129.04 9. Tim Reedy 35 SSP S SS USA A01570

6 142.72 4. Phil Yantis 41 SSP S MM USA A1571

7 148.50 16. Dean Davis 40 SSP S UN USA A884240

8 157.87 5. Wayne White 88 SSP SS SS USA A55507

9 165.88 7. Dan Kiegler 59 SSP SS MM USA A49642

10 198.46 15. Janet Davis 40 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA classifier Aug 2017 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 91.23 17. Gregg Kratochvil 18 ESP S EX USA A17949

2 167.73 13. Duane Hemphill 59 ESP SS SS USA A07828

3 214.80 10. James Peyton 92 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA classifier Aug 2017 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 157.01 6. Michael Killeen 44 REV SS SS USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA classifier Aug 2017 - Results

SPECIALTY DIVISIONS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 110.02 18. Gregg Kratochvil 40 SPD S UN USA A17949

2 123.95 8. Phil Torres 16 SPD SS UN USA A20180

3 126.66 20. Phil Yantis 55 SPD S UN USA A1571

4 149.36 14. Timothy Boothby 50 SPD - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA classifier Aug 2017 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.37 11. Dennis Vincent 12 SSP SS MM USA A1000187

2 123.95 8. Phil Torres 16 SPD SS UN USA A20180

3 157.01 6. Michael Killeen 44 REV SS SS USA A31677

4 157.87 5. Wayne White 88 SSP SS SS USA A55507

5 165.88 7. Dan Kiegler 59 SSP SS MM USA A49642

6 167.73 13. Duane Hemphill 59 ESP SS SS USA A07828

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA classifier Aug 2017 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 91.23 17. Gregg Kratochvil 18 ESP S EX USA A17949

2 110.02 18. Gregg Kratochvil 40 SPD S UN USA A17949

3 126.53 3. David Guzman 20 SSP S UN USA

4 126.66 20. Phil Yantis 55 SPD S UN USA A1571

5 129.04 9. Tim Reedy 35 SSP S SS USA A01570

6 142.72 4. Phil Yantis 41 SSP S MM USA A1571

7 148.50 16. Dean Davis 40 SSP S UN USA A884240

8 214.80 10. James Peyton 92 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


